Position Other Positions Held

Principal
Teacher; 7Th Grade Ela

Teacher; 8Th Grade
Intervention

Teacher;6/8 Pe

Teacher; 7/7 History/Ela
Teacher; 7/8 Science
Teacher; 7Th Grade
Teacher; English

Intern; 6Th Grade
Intern; 7Th Grade Math/Science
Stsp; Alt Ed

User Support Technician
School Psychologist
Teacher; 6Th Grade
Secretary |l

Behavior Specialist
Teacher; 6Th Grade
Library Tech Il

Paraprofessional

Library Tech Il

Aft School Enrichment
& Rec Leader

Teacher; Rsp/Sdc
Paraprofessional
Community Health Liasion

Aft School Enrichment
& Rec Leader

Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional

K-12 Education Entity

Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary
Kernville Union Elementary

Kernville Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Wms
Wms
Wms

Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms

Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms

Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms
Wms

$108,568
$81,942
$80,929

$76,814
$69,714
$67,919
$62,758
$60,868
$53,528
$53,322
$48,751
$37,794
$36,169
$35.294
$33,482
$31,031
$30,845
$25,655
$24,070

$23,728
$19,596
$17,231
$16,805

$14,451
$13,224
$12,638
$7,223
$6,253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,301
$26,672
$26,521

$25,986
$25,026
$24,051
$24,098
$24,003
$22,827
$22,856
$22,193
$20,411
$12,040
$23,291
$19,498
$20,037
$20,124

$3,742

$3,507

$23,723
$2,807
$0
$2,472

$2,087
$891
$0

$0

$0



Paraprofessional

Kernville Union Elementary

Wms

$5,725

$0



