Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$108,568	\$30,301
Teacher; 7Th Grade Ela		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$81,942	\$26,672
Teacher; 8Th Grade Intervention		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$80,929	\$26,521
Teacher;6/8 Pe		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$76,814	\$25,986
Teacher; 7/7 History/Ela		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$69,714	\$25,026
Teacher; 7/8 Science		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$67,919	\$24,051
Teacher; 7Th Grade		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$62,758	\$24,098
Teacher; English		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$60,868	\$24,003
Intern; 6Th Grade		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$53,528	\$22,827
Intern; 7Th Grade Math/Science		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$53,322	\$22,856
Stsp; Alt Ed		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$48,751	\$22,193
User Support Technician		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$37,794	\$20,411
School Psychologist		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$36,169	\$12,040
Teacher; 6Th Grade		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$35,294	\$23,291
Secretary II		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$33,482	\$19,498
Behavior Specialist		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$31,031	\$20,037
Teacher; 6Th Grade		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$30,845	\$20,124
Library Tech II	Library Tech II	Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$25,655	\$3,742
Paraprofessional	Aft School Enrichment & Rec Leader	Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$24,070	\$3,507
Teacher; Rsp/Sdc		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$23,728	\$23,723
Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$19,596	\$2,807
Community Health Liasion		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$17,231	\$0
Paraprofessional	Aft School Enrichment & Rec Leader	Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$16,805	\$2,472
Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$14,451	\$2,087
Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$13,224	\$891
Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$12,638	\$0
Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$7,223	\$0
Paraprofessional		Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$6,253	\$0

Paraprofessional	Kernville Union Elementary	Wms	\$5,725	\$0	
	,		1 /		